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	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version-Current
	Version-New
	Doc-2nd-Level
	Workitem
	Originator Working Group

	25.331
	1874
	-
	Rel-5
	TDD HS-DSCH midamble shift and burst type
	F
	5.3.0
	5.4.0
	R2-030547
	HSDPA-L23
	TSG-RAN WG2

	25.423
	800
	1
	Rel-5
	Signalling of Midamble Shift and Burst type for HS-PDSCH in TDD
	F
	5.4.0
	5.5.0
	R3-030285
	HSDPA-IubIur
	TSG-RAN WG3


